COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request. Sept,
2007
ASSUPER-MINIATURE SLIDE SWITCHES
● High Contact Reliability
Twin-contact clip mechanism is used in the contact
section to ensure reliability.
● Ideal for Extremely Small Currents

2
5
Series code Clip mechanismCode Type Code Actuator shape
Standard
CodeFig. Number of poles
1 pole
2 poles
Fig. Terminal style
PC terminal
Right angle (0.2 inch pitch)
Switching function
Slide type
Code Distance between two terminal rows Mounting height
■ TABLE OF PART NUMBERS
ON
ON ON
－ OFF － ON
ONON
ON － OFF － ON
★ AS1D－2M－10－Z AS1D－5M－10－Z
AS1E－2M－10－Z AS1E－5M－10－Z
AS2D－2M－10－Z AS2D－5M－10－Z
★AS2E－2M－10－Z ★AS2E－5M－10－Z
2.54
0.2R／A right angle terminal
3. 1
Non-marking : Standard stock items.
Poles Switching function Distance between two teminal rows (mm) Mounting height (mm)
1 pole
2 poles
PC terminal
★：Made-to-order items.
※Please contact us if you can’t find your preferable combination in the table of part numbers.
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Sept,
2007
AS
SUPER-MINIATURE SLIDE SWITCHES
■ OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
■ ACTUATOR
SHAPE